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Holidays for Calendar Year 2022
July 19, 2021

The following days will be holidays for State Employees during Calendar Year 2022

New Year's Day (observed) Friday December 31, 2021
Martin Luther King Jr. /Civil Rights Day Monday January 17, 2022
President's Day Monday February 21, 2022
Memorial Day Monday May 30, 2022
Independence Day Monday July 04, 2022
Labor Day Monday September 5, 2022
Veterans' Day Friday November 11, 2022
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 24, 2022
Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 25, 2022
Christmas Day (observed) Monday December 26, 2022

In addition to the above noted holidays, some State employees who are employed on a full-time basis may be
eligible to accrue either two (2) or three (3) Floating Holidays. The number of floating holidays that an
employee may accrue, if any, depends on the agency for whom an employee works and whether an employee
is in a represented bargaining unit. For further information go to: http://apps.das.nh.gov/LaborRelations/. For
additional information relative to State Troopers, please visit:

https://apps.das.nh.gov/LaborRelations/cba.aspx?y=latest&a=nhta
https://apps.das.nh.gov/L aborRelations/cba.aspx?y=latest&a=nhta cs.

If you have any questions pertaining to holidays or holiday compensation, please feel free to contact Employee
Relations at 603-271-3261.

For information only:

Although the following days are federal holidays or listed in RSA 288:1 as State holidays, they are NOT paid
holidays for State employees. State offices will remain open:

e Columbus Day (2" Monday in October) Monday, October 10, 2022
e Juneteenth National Independence Day Sunday, June 19, 2022
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